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WE VIGNOLA (0404016A)
VIGNOLA - 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Torneo WE VIGNOLA 0404016A

Luogo VIGNOLA  [Modena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CAMPIOLI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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WE VIGNOLA (0404016A)
VIGNOLA - 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA FRI UD 1691 0 0 1977 M 112190

21 1N Barbieri Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1757 0 0 1953 M 117794

3 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1709 0 0 1979 M 100210

10 CM Chille' Pasquale         ITA SIC ME 1952 0 0 1973 M 105748

22 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1769 0 0 1980 M 117974

13 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1649 0 0 1946 M 109863

5 2N Dondi Renzo              ITA EMI BO 1748 0 0 1939 M 101614

8 2N Dorati Giuseppe          ITA EMI MO 1778 0 0 1948 M 103553

11 2N Ferretti Alessandro      ITA EMI MO 1721 0 0 1979 M 106819

4 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1872 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

1 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA EMI MO 1727 0 0 1952 M 100206

20 2N Grandi Davide            ITA EMI MO 1676 0 0 1975 M 117306

12 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1655 0 0 1992 M 109387

2 2N Merciari Moreno          ITA EMI MO 1724 0 0 1982 M 100207

7 CM Monducci Mirko           ITA EMI RA 1947 0 0 1983 M 813966 102240

9 1N Panini Emanuele          ITA EMI MO 1997 0 0 1974 M 105150

23 2N Ravazzini Luca           ITA EMI MO 1632 0 0 1966 M 118271

19 CM Rebeggiani Luca          ITA EMI BO 1896 0 0 1976 M 815829 115092

15 2N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA EMI BO 1700 0 0 1968 M 111733

17 2N Sfera Mattia             ITA EMI MO 1622 0 0 1991 M 113137

18 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA EMI BO 1706 0 0 1953 M 115090

6 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA EMI BO 1964 0 0 1987 M 101636

14 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1799 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Bacchelli Andrea         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1977 M 112190

21 1N Barbieri Giovanni        ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 117794

3 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1979 M 100210

10 CM Chille' Pasquale         ITA 1952 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 105748

22 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1980 M 117974

13 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1946 M 109863

5 2N Dondi Renzo              ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1939 M 101614

8 2N Dorati Giuseppe          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 103553

11 2N Ferretti Alessandro      ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 106819

1 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1952 M 100206

20 2N Grandi Davide            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M 117306

12 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 109387

2 2N Merciari Moreno          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1982 M 100207

9 1N Panini Emanuele          ITA 1997 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 105150

23 2N Ravazzini Luca           ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1966 M 118271

15 2N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1968 M 111733

17 2N Sfera Mattia             ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 M 113137

18 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 115090

6 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 101636

14 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 111049
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